Product: MRG5900
MRG5900 - Mil-Spec Coax, 75 Ohm, RG-59 Type, 23 AWG Solid BCCS, 95%
BC Braid, PVC Jkt, Commercial
Product Description
Mil-Spec Coax, 75 Ohm, RG-59 Type, 23 AWG Solid Bare Copper Covered Steel Conductor, PE Insulation, 95% Bare Copper Braid Shield, PVC Jacket,
Commercial
Technical Specifications
Product Overview

Stationary Min.
35 mm (1.4 in)
Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca; CPR UKCA Class: Eca
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 61196
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1
European Directive Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.205 Revision Date: 02-03-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
MRG5900.10100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605103338
MRG5900.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605103284
MRG5900.03500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605103321
MRG5900.11100 White Reel 100 m 8719605103345
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.

Stationary Min.
35 mm (1.4 in)
Bulk Cable Weight: 100 kg/km
Standards and Compliance
Environmental Suitability: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Flammability / Reaction to Fire: IEC 60332-1-2
CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 61196
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.202 Revision Date: 02-03-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
MRG5901.00100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605103352
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.

CPR Compliance: CPR Euroclass: Eca; CPR UKCA Class: Eca
ISO/IEC Compliance: IEC 61196, IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min Transmittance = 60%
CENELEC Compliance: EN 50117-1
European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2
- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.205 Revision Date: 02-03-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
MRG5902.10100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605103390
MRG5902.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605103383
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.